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American Football Conference Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Ralph The Wonder Llama 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 5-4 1587 1456 2182

(A) Pestilence 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 6-3 1574 1590 2100

(A) The Death Knights 5 7 1 0.423 2-4 3-6 1395 1558 1790

(A) The League of Legends 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-6 1473 1696 1896

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Animated Sploose 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 7-2 1618 1391 2004

(A) Dream Warriors 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 5-4 1706 1532 2222

(A) Celebrity Meatheads 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 5-4 1801 1604 2358

(A) King of the NFC North 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-6 1603 1590 2043

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Always Be Closing 11 2 0 0.846 6-0 9-0 1785 1368 2305

(A) Crackers 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-3 1573 1434 1973

(A) Glorious Buttchins 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 2-7 1312 1668 1737

(A) Seay Boar 0 13 0 0.000 0-6 0-9 1256 1696 1662

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Bend The Knee 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-3 1705 1430 2205

(A) Hangin Wit Mahomies 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-5 1633 1635 2077

(A) Goodfellas 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-5 1444 1679 1840

(A) Team Side Mammary Gland 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 4-5 1475 1482 1952

Total Points
(A) Celebrity Meatheads 2358

(A) Always Be Closing 2305

(A) Dream Warriors 2222

(A) Bend The Knee 2205

(A) Ralph The Wonder Llama 2182

(A) Pestilence 2100

(A) Hangin Wit Mahomies 2077

(A) King of the NFC North 2043

(A) Animated Sploose 2004

(A) Crackers 1973

(A) Team Side Mammary Gland 1952

(A) The League of Legends 1896

(A) Goodfellas 1840

(A) The Death Knights 1790

(A) Glorious Buttchins 1737

(A) Seay Boar 1662
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National Football Conference Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) CantStopTheFire 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 7-2 1463 1323 1941

(N) Must Be The Money 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-5 1707 1588 2340

(N) Andrew Luck 4 8 1 0.346 2-4 3-6 1487 1480 1888

(N) Burning Sensations 3 10 0 0.231 2-4 3-6 1504 1697 1777

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Fargan8astages 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 5-4 1374 1528 1849

(N) Tenacious Dan 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 4-5 1564 1635 2017

(N) Dirty Bird Gang 4 9 0 0.308 4-2 4-5 1573 1645 1982

(N) Buckeye Nutz 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 3-6 1436 1600 1907

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Multiple Scorgasm 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 5-4 1741 1616 2363

(N) American Ninja 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-3 1637 1561 2111

(N) celery and a rich dip 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 5-4 1585 1638 2095

(N) He Hate Covid 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 4-5 1671 1635 2195

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 7-2 1649 1484 2104

(N) Careless Whiskers 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 7-2 1604 1435 2001

(N) Amish Ewoks 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1456 1433 1855

(N) Da Bungles 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 1-8 1433 1717 1792

Total Points
(N) Multiple Scorgasm 2363

(N) Must Be The Money 2340

(N) He Hate Covid 2195

(N) American Ninja 2111

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 2104

(N) celery and a rich dip 2095

(N) Tenacious Dan 2017

(N) Careless Whiskers 2001

(N) Dirty Bird Gang 1982

(N) CantStopTheFire 1941

(N) Buckeye Nutz 1907

(N) Andrew Luck 1888

(N) Amish Ewoks 1855

(N) Fargan8astages 1849

(N) Da Bungles 1792

(N) Burning Sensations 1777
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